
 

Home James 
Private 'For Hire' Transportation 

Brian Jordan 
360-710-3078 

Convenient, Reliable, Comfortable 
bpjordan@comcast.net 
DriveHomeJames.com 

 
 
 

Edward Jones 
Financial Advisor 
Joseph Kochera 
360-633-7482 

Joseph.Kochera@EdwardJones.com 
EdwardJones.com 

9951 Mickelberry Rd. NW, Suite 225 
Silverdale, WA 98383 

 
 
 

eXpRealty 
Real Estate Consultation, Sales 

& Property Management 
Jim Oliveto, RE #13869 
Olivetos@gmail.com 

360-698-5555 
 
 
 

Carlson & Associates 
A Full Service Insurance Agency 

Betsy Hytinen, Independent Agent 
360-509-1544, mobile 

253-851-8831, ext 109; office 
Betsy@CarlsonAssociatesIns.com 

CarlsonAssociatesIns.com 
 
 

 

EvanBest Computer Technologies 
Computer & Network Consulting and Repair 

Evan Finkelstein, MCP 
Microsoft, Apple and CompTIA Certified 

360-204-8568 
Evan@Evanbest.com 

Evanbest.com 
 
 
 

West Sound Chiropractic 
Chiropractic, Personal Injury Treatment 

Dr. Justin Paquette, DC, CCEP 
360-830-6596 

WestSoundChiropratic.com 
WestSoundWellness@gmail.com 
3100 NW Bucklin Hill, Suite 105 

Silverdale, WA 98383 
 
 
 

Home Helpers 
Home Care Services 

John Bright 
360-362-5735 

58862@HomeHelpersHomeCare.com 
HomeHelpersHomeCare.com 

 
 
 

Jet Heating & Cooling 
HVAC System Design & Service 

Repair & Installation 
Shannon Griffin 
360-813-1288 

JetHeating@gmail.com 
License JETHEH*895QM 

JetHeatingandCooling.com 

 
 

    Kitsap Business Network 
  Where you find local businesses, you can trust 

 
We Meet Every Tuesday 

7:30 to 8:30 AM in Silverdale 

For Membership Information contact any Member 

KitsapBusinessNetwork.Com 
GreatService@KitsapBusinessNetwork.Com 

 
 

Store To Door And More 
Custom Delivery Service 

Ted Bundesen 
360-362-6616 

Tedbundesen@gmail.com 
 
 

Unique Local Bazaar 
Retail Consignment Mall Store 

Jodi & Charlie Eichel 
360-471-8764 

Kitsap Mall #F05, Silverdale 
UniqueLocalBazaar@Yahoo.com 
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